
 
 

◄ December January 2023 February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
New Year’s  

Day 

2 
Office 
Closed 

3 
Supervisor’s 

Re-Organization 
Meeting 6 pm 

4 
Auditor’s 

Reorganization 
Meeting 6 pm 

5 
Christmas Tree 

Pick-up 

6 7  
 

8 
 

9 
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 

Meeting 6:30 pm 
 

10 
ESRRA  

Meeting 7 pm 

11 
 

12 
Christmas Tree 

Pick-up 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Martin Luther 

King Day 

17  
 

18  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting 6:30 pm 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Special 
Election 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2021


 

◄ January February 2023 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

14  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

15  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

President’s Day 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27 
CANCELED 

Planning 
Commission 

Meeting  
6:30 pm 

28  
 

  



 

◄ February March 2023 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    
 

1  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

14  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

15  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

Spring Begins 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

28  
 

29  
 

30 31  
 

  



 

◄ March April 2023 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      
 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

 
Baseball Fields – 

Susquehanna 
Valley Outlaws 

Tournament 

6  
Baseball Fields – 

Susquehanna 
Valley Outlaws 

Tournament 

7  
Good Friday 

 

OFFICE 
CLOSED 

8  
 

9  
Easter 

10  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

11  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Pav. #2 – 
Michele Mitchell 
 
Pav. #1 – 
Melissa Williams 

23  
Pav. #2 – Billie 
Jo Tinley 

24  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30 
Pav. #1 – Amy 
Beachel 

      

  



 

◄ April May 2023 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Pav. #1 – Christa 

Butler 
 

Pav. #2 – Lauren 
Walter 

7  
Pav. #2 – 

Kimberly Haines 
 

Pav. #1 – Kelsey 
Chubb 

8  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

 
Pav. #1 – Oaklyn 
Elementary 

9  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm - 
CANCELED 

 
 
 

Pav. #1 – Oaklyn 
Elementary 

10  
 

11  
 
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Primary 

Election Day 
 

Pav. #2 – Juniata 
Elementary  

17  
Pav. #1 – Oaklyn 

Elementary 
 
 

Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

18  
Pav. #1 – Oaklyn 

Elementary 

19  
Office 
Closed 

 

20  

Pav. #1 – 
Horseshoe Club 

 
Pav. #2 – Jaron 

Ayers 

21  
Pav. # 2 – Kyle 

Whitford 
 

Pav. #1 – Katie 
Stover 

22  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Office 
Closed 

 
Pav. #1 – Lori 

Kersner 

27  
Pav. #1 – 
Christie 

Heimbach 
 

Pav. #2 – Lauren 
Walter 

28  
Pav. #2 – Katrina 

Brown 

29  
Office 
Closed 

Memorial 
Day 

30 31  
Pav. #1 – Elise 

Truax 

  



 

◄ May June 2023 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     
 

1  
 

2  
 

3 
Pav. #1 – 
Rebecca 
Hartranft 

 
Pav. #2 – 
Brianna 

Wersinger 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

8  
 

9  
OFFICE 
CLOSED 

10  
Pav. #2 – HOBY 
Volunteers 
 

 

11  
 

Pav. #1 – 
Chanae Kohan 

 
 
 

12  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

CANCELED 

13  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
OFFICE 
CLOSED 

17  
Pav. #2 – 

Jennifer Simpson 
 

Pav. #1 – Kim 
Kauffman 

18  
 

19  
  

Juneteenth 

20  
 

21  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 
 

Summer Begins 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Pav. #1 – 

Jeannie Weaver 
 

Pav. #2 – Sandra 
Deppen 

25  
 

26  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

27  
 

28  
 

29 30 
 

  



 

◄ June July 2023 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      
 

1  
Pav. #1 – 

Horseshoe Club 

2  
 

3 
Office 
Closed 

4  
Office Closed 
Independence 

Day 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Pav. #1 – 

Jennifer Cataldi 
 

Pav. #2 – Ashley 
Zook 

9  
 

10  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

11  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

12  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

13  
 

14  
Office 

Closing at 
Noon 

15  
Pav. #1 – 

Lindsey Newman 

16  
Pav. #1 – Esther 
Klinger/Kreitzer 

Reunion 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm - 

CANCELED 

20  
 

21  
Office 

Closing at 
Noon 

Compost 
Closed 

22  
Pav. #1 – Chapin 

 

Compost 
Closed 

23  
Compost 
Closed 

24  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

Compost 
Closed 

25  
Compost 
Closed 

26  
Compost 
Closed 

27  
Compost 
Closed 

28  
Compost 

Open 

29  
 

30 
Pav. #1 – Faith 

Community 
Church 

 
Pav. #2 – Tegan 

Kotarski 

31  
 

  



 

◄ July August 2023 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

1  
 

2  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Pav. #1 – 

Michelle Beiler 
 

Pav. #2 – 
Michelle LaCass 

 
Susquehanna 
Valley Outlaws 

Tournament 

6  
Pav. #1 – Kathy 

Walter 
 
Pav. #2 – Ashley 

Zook 

7  
 

8  
ESRRA Meeting 
7 pm-canceled 

 
Snyder County 

Night Out at East 
Snyder Park 

4-7 pm 

9  
Snyder County 
Night Out Rain 

Date 

10  
 

11  
Pav. #1 – Jason 

Heiser 

12  
Pav. #2 – Hailey 

Grenfell 

13  
Pav. #2 – Jill 
Nace 
 
Pav #1 – St. 
Paul’s UCC 

14  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

15  
 

16  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

17  
 

18  
Pav. #2 – 

Susquehanna 
University Volley 

Ball 

19  
Pav. #2 – 

Michelle Stahl 

20  
Pav. #2 – St. 
Paul’s UCC 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Pav. #1 – Leah 

Harry 

27  
 

28  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

29  
 

30 31  
 

  



 

◄ August September 2023 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      
 

1  
Office 
Closed 

2  
Pav. #1 – 
Meredythe 
Wibberley 

3  
Pav. #1 – Keith 

Lauver 

4  
Office 
Closed  

 
Labor Day 

5  
 

6  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Pav. #1 – Janelle 

Minier 

 

10  
Pav. #1 – Karen 

Gehers 
 

Pav. #2 – 
Vanessa Reeder 

11  
Office Closed 

till Noon  
 

Planning 
Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

12  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 
 

Pav.# 2 – Russell 
Foundation 

13  
 

14  
Pav. #2 – Fritz 

Heinemann 

15  
 

16  
Pav. #1 – 
Chelsey 

Gemberling 
 

Pav. #2 – Kevin 
Johnson 

17  
Pav. #2 – 

Miranda Derr 
 

Pav. #1 – Sarah 
Hornberger 

18  
 

19  
Track Meet 
3:15 pm till  

6:30 pm 

20  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

Autumn Begins 
 

Pav. #2 – Sarah 
Jacobson 

24  
Pav. #1 – 

Community 
Gardens 

25  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

26  
 

27  
Office 
Closed 

28  
 

29  
 

30 
Pav. #1 – Katie 

Stover 
 

Pav. #2 – 
Caroline Antes 

  



 

◄ September October 2023 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
Pav. #1 – 

Horseshoe Club 
 

Pav. #2 – 
Heather Reevs 

2 3 
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

4 5 6 7  
 

8  
Pav. #2 – Celina 

Mull 

9  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

 
Columbus Day 

10  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

11  
Supervisor’s 

Budget Meeting 
6 pm 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Pav. #1 – 

Kimberly Lewis 
 

Pav. #2 – 
Alixandra Myers 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Office 

Closed until 
12:30 pm 

18  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Pav. #2 – SU 

Track, Jeremiah 
Clinchoc 

22  
Pav. #2 – Carla 

Moyer 

23  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

24  
Supervisor’s 

Budget Meeting 
6 pm 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Pav. #2 – Andy 

Russell 
Foundation 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Halloween 

 

Office Closed 
from 9 am to 

11 am 

    

  



 

◄ October November 2023 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    
 

1  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

Meeting 
Canceled 

2  
Leaf Pick-
up Begins 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
General 

Election Day 

8  
Supervisor’s 

Budget Meeting 
6 pm - Canceled 

 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Veteran’s Day 

12  
 

13  
Office Closing at 

11 am 
 

Planning 
Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

14  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

15  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Office 

Closing at 
12:30  

21 
Last Day of 
Leaf Pick-

up 

22  
Office 
Closed 

23  
Office Closed  

 
Thanksgiving 

Day 

24  
Office 
Closed 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

28  
 

29 30 
 

  



 

◄ November December 2023 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     
 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  

Office 
Closed 

6  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

7  
 

8  
Office 

Closing at 
Noon 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

12  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Office 

opening at 
11 am 

20  

Office 
Closed 

 
 

Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

21  
 

22  

Office 
Closed 

23  
 

24  
 

25  

Office, 
Compost 

& 
Recycling 

Closed  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Christmas 
Tree Pick-

Up 

29  
 

30  
 

31       

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2023

